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EVENT 2 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp  5:22.45  285  
2. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp  6:09.82  189  
3. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  6:30.27  160  
4. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp  6:53.90  134  
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp DNC     
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1.Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp  5:04.55  338  
2. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp  5:22.79  284  
3. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  5:49.36  224  
4. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp  6:07.69  192  
5. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp  6:14.00  182  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp DNC     
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp  4:52.81  380  
2. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp  6:08.26  191  
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp  4:46.22  407  
2. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp  5:03.76  341  
3. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp  5:10.77  318  
4. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp  6:59.29  129  
 
14/15 Yrs Age Group – Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  4:38.44  442  
2.Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  6:13.69  183  
 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  4:38.44  442  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp  4:46.22  407  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp  4:52.81  380  
4. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp  5:03.76  341  
5.Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp  5:04.55  338  
6. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp  5:10.77  318  
7. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp  5:22.45  285  
8. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp  5:22.79  284  
9. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  5:49.36  224  
10. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp  6:07.69  192  
11. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp  6:08.26  191  
12. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp  6:09.82  189  
13.Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  6:13.69  183  
14. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp  6:14.00  182  
15. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  6:30.27  160  
16. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp  6:53.90  134  
17. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp  6:59.29  129  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp DNC    
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp DNC     
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19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stuart Gibbs 46 Swindon Dolp  5:04.28  339  
 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp  4:38.44  442  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp  4:46.22  407  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp  4:52.81  380  
4. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp  5:03.76  341  
5. Stuart Gibbs 46 Swindon Dolp  5:04.28  339  
6.Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp  5:04.55  338  
7. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp  5:10.77  318  
8. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp  5:22.45  285  
9. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp  5:22.79  284  
10. Alfie Fudge 11 Swindon Dolp  5:49.36  224  
11. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp  6:07.69  192  
12. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp  6:08.26  191  
13. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp  6:09.82  189  
14.Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  6:13.69  183  
15. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp  6:14.00  182  
16. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp  6:30.27  160  
17. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp  6:53.90  134  
18. Giacomo Fatica 13 Swindon Dolp  6:59.29  129  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp DNC    
  Rowan Bowden 10 Swindon Dolp DNC     
 
 
 


